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Price
187.28 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.18% (-0.34)

US91347P1057
OLED

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

8,114 EUR
S&P 500

187.02 USD (200)
187.35 USD (100)
186.81 USD
188.035 USD
185.97 USD
187.62 USD
187.212489 USD
49,186
9,207,574.89
1,132
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0948909ee0b26b0f0e6b7176a2fab5247a47084b3cc0d522fe9b186d1d87a292&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c2ca41b4a424d794&time=1723906737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1449b1f70fd5cdefcf91aedce7edf7a8889b86d33e35a9e1c218f80233ef83ec&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c199016d74253c6b&time=1723906737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3cf04ec4d3ceae65dff5cc7a176e875032d15a3d5b40ec324f8595af6d23aa7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=851588d31259b06b2&time=1723906737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abb3532a6cdae9a5bc8e7ce43547d4895be17ca0aeb34553198112ac2c2eae76&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76ac1f58d44fbd1ab&time=1723906737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48e85528a4f2f8ed28b0a67e454583c586dfef5c1072cb2c020fb958d291736&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf8f3077c71aec77c&time=1723906737&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 16:41:38

Price
187.28 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.18% (-0.34)

ISIN US91347P1057
Symbol OLED
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,114 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 187.02 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 187.35 USD (100)
Open 186.81 USD
High 188.035 USD
Low 185.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 187.62 USD
VWAP 187.212489 USD
Volume (pcs) 49,186
Trading volume 9,207,574.89
Number of trades 1,132
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.90% +22.47% -4.37%
Perf (abs.) +1.68 +34.42 -8.58
Beta 2.29 1.99 1.63
Volatility 48.57 40.41 44.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 171.00 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:09 170.05 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 16:41 187.28 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 170.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 160.87 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

9.21

0.00

0.01

177.32 USD (387,719
206.45 USD (490,722
185.78 USD (354,340
174.64 USD (320,388
237.00 USD (2024/07/16
148.75 USD (2024/04/19
237.00 USD (2024/07/16
133.67 USD (2023/11/01
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Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Exchange 20

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 169.40 EUR 0.00 2
16

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:08 170.05 EUR 0.00 1
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8273
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY ;

CORPORATIONT
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Contact Details
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Phillips Boulevard 375 08618-1455 Ewing
Telefon: +1 609 671 0980

Fax: +1 609 671 0995

E-mail: investor@udcoled.com
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